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TIMETABLE / CRONOTABELLA / ZEITPLAN

796 IMST - SPARKASSEN PLATZ Kramergasse • Inizio circuito 0,0 0,0 162,0 9:50 9:50 9:50

748 Imst - Rotatoria Langgasse 3,1 3,1 158,9 9:55 9:55 9:54

796 Imst Sparkassen Platz - Fine circuito 1,4 4,5 157,5 9:57 9:57 9:56

748 Imst - Rotatoria B 171 3,1 7,6 154,4 10:03 10:02 10:01

750 Pitztalbrucke L 16 1,7 9,3 152,7 10:05 10:05 10:04

868 Arzl im Pitztal L 16 - Pitztalstraße 2,1 11,4 150,6 10:09 10:08 10:07

1001 Wenns L 17 - Pillerstraße 5,4 16,8 145,2 10:18 10:17 10:15

1559 Piller Sattel L 63 9,2 26,0 136,0 10:34 10:32 10:30

1285 Kaunerberg L 250 5,6 31,6 130,4 10:44 10:41 10:38

1047 Kauns Dorfstraße 2,3 33,9 128,1 10:48 10:44 10:42

868 Prutz B 180 2,7 36,6 125,4 10:52 10:49 10:46

867 Ried im Oberinntal L 65 3,2 39,8 122,2 10:58 10:54 10:51

931 Tösens L 65 5,9 45,7 116,3 11:08 11:04 11:00

955 Lafairs L 65 4,7 50,4 111,6 11:16 11:11 11:07

979 Pfunds B 180 3,2 53,6 108,4 11:21 11:16 11:12

993 Bivio per Reschenpass B 180 3,0 56,6 105,4 11:27 11:21 11:17

1126 Serie di Gallerie B 180 2,7 59,3 102,7 11:31 11:26 11:21

1342 Nauders B 180 6,9 66,2 95,8 11:43 11:37 11:31

1455
State border/
Confine di Stato/
Staatsgrenze

SS 40 4,7 70,9 91,1 11:51 11:44 11:39

 2^ 1504 Reschen/Passo Resia SS 40 - Via Nazionale 2,7 73,6 88,4 11:56 11:49 11:43

1477 Graun im Vischgau/Curon Venosta SS 40 2,6 76,2 85,8 12:00 11:53 11:47

1477 St. Valentin/San Valentino SS 40 5,7 81,9 80,1 12:10 12:02 11:56

1069 Mals/Malles Venosta SS 40 10,8 92,7 69,3 12:28 12:20 12:12

984 Laatsch/Laudes SP 104 1,9 94,6 67,4 12:32 12:23 12:15

962 Innesto SS 41 2,2 96,8 65,2 12:35 12:26 12:18

912 Glurns/Glorenza Via Flora 3,3 100,1 61,9 12:41 12:32 12:24

913 Schluders/Sluderno Via Merano 3,2 103,3 58,7 12:47 12:37 12:28

1196 Grossfeldweg 2° tornante 3,2 106,5 55,5 12:52 12:42 12:33

1564 Frinig - Maso Albergad 6,4 112,9 49,1 13:03 12:53 12:43

1471 Bivio per Tanas Innesto SP 109 2,6 115,5 46,5 13:08 12:57 12:47

912 Laas/Lasa Innesto SS 38 7,4 122,9 39,1 12:20 13:09 12:59

711 Schlanders/Silandro SS 38 5,5 128,4 33,6 13:30 13:18 13:07

668 Goldrain/Goldrano SS 38 4,5 132,9 29,1 13:37 13:25 13:14

582 Kastelbell/Castelbello Passaggio a livello 6,7 139,6 22,4 13:49 13:36 13:24

 3^ 797 Tarsch/Tarres Via San Giovanni 4,0 143,6 18,4 13:56 13:42 13:30

639 Latsch/Laces Haupstraße 2,5 146,1 15,9 14:00 13:46 13:34

650 Innesto SS 38 2,5 148,6 13,4 14:04 13:50 13:38

582 Kastelbell/Castelbello SS 38 4,6 153,2 8,8 14:12 13:58 13:45

563 Ingresso galleria SS 38 4,9 158,1 3,9 14:21 14:06 13:53

526 NATURNS/NATURNO Hauptstrasse - Via Principale 3,9 162,0 0,0 14:27 14:12 13:59
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STAGE 3 • 3a TAPPA • ETAPPE 3   |   IMST → NATURNS/NATURNO • km 162,0


